Thousand only) from object head OAE to MSME-Dis ( in respect of reimbursement of Trademarks, 

Designs, Gls & Patents cases) for implementation of IPR Component of MSME -Innovative scheme 
during the FY 2022-23-reg . 

I am dtrected to convey the approval of the Competent Authority for Allocatton of Rs. 1,92,19,000/· (Rupees 

One Crore Ninety Two Lakh and Nineteen Thousand only) from object head OAE to MSME-Dis as IP FacihtatiOn 

Centre ( in respect of reimbursement of Trademarks, Designs, Gls & Patents cases) for implementation of IPR 

Component of MSME -Innovative scheme during the FY 2022-23 as per the Annexure- A enclosed herewtth